
 
 

If you have any questions regarding cancer reporting, 
or would like more information about MCSP workshops, 

please feel free to give one of us a call. 
 

Jetty Alverson • 517-335-8855 • alversong@michigan.gov 
Stacey Coltrain • 517-373-0758 • coltrains@michigan.gov 

Glenn Copeland • 517-335-8677 • copelandg@michigan.gov 
Claudia Hardin • 517-335-9967 • hardinc@michigan.gov 

Doug Koster • 517-335-8348 • kosterd@michigan.gov 
Elaine Snyder • 517-335-8949 • snydere@michigan.gov 
Georgia Spivak • 517-335-8702 • spivakg@michigan.gov 

Mary Stephens • 517-335-9403 • stephensm2@michigan.gov 
Wendy Stinnett • 517-335-8747 • stinnettw@michigan.gov 

David Westover • 517-335-9624 • westoverd1@michigan.gov 
 

Michigan Cancer Surveillance Program 
South Grand Building, 2nd Floor 

333 South Grand Ave. 
Lansing, MI 48933 
Fax: 517-335-8711 
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